
VÝSLEDKY 2009 MEMORIAL MILANA PALOVA 

CHLAPI

BĚH + PIVO
poř. borec
1. Pinďa 43:10 +0:00 50:30 +0:00

2. Jáchula 50:17 +7:07 53:30 +3:00

3. Ruda Prix 51:53 +8:43 54:39 +4:09

4. Ondra Valášek 50:50 +7:40 55:07 +4:37

5. Jirka Kosák 53:45 +10:35 56:01 +5:31

6. Čihlin 52:30 +9:20 56:50 +6:20

7. Řezin 50:27 +7:17 57:02 +6:32

8. Prcek 50:30 +7:20 57:06 +6:36

9. Jardyš 55:31 +12:21 61:10 +10:40

10. Vašek 66:35 +23:25 67:52 +17:22

11. Kamil Doležal 46:20 +3:10 71:18 +20:48

12. Lalub 59:03 +15:53 76:12 +25:42

13. Johan 66:33 +23:23 79:35 +29:05

14. Jirka Přidal 64:30 +21:20 81:08 +30:38

15. Milan Hrdlička 85:05 +41:55 92:50 +42:20

16. Radim 79:15 +36:05 94:25 +43:55

17. Milan Martinec 77:50 +34:40 105:00 +54:30

18. Pavlis 43:05 -0:05 105:00 +54:30

19. Loudis 67:05 +23:55 105:00 +54:30

20. Jirka Schundler 62:39 +19:29 105:00 +54:30

21. Jedla 62:39 +19:29 ne -

BĚH 
poř. borec
1. Pavlis 43:05 +0:00

2. Pinďa 43:10 +0:05

3. Kamil Doležal 46:20 +3:15

4. Jáchula 50:17 +7:12

5. Řezin 50:27 +7:22

6. Prcek 50:30 +7:25

7. Ondra Valášek 50:50 +7:45

8. Ruda Prix 51:53 +8:48

9. Čihlin 52:30 +9:25

10. Jirka Kosák 53:45 +10:40

11. Jardyš 55:31 +12:26

12. Lalub 59:03 +15:58

13. Jedla 62:39 +19:34

14. Jirka Schundler 62:39 +19:34

15. Jirka Přidal 64:30 +21:25

16. Johan 66:33 +23:28

17. Vašek 66:35 +23:30

18. Loudis 67:05 +24:00

19. Milan Martinec 77:50 +34:45

20. Radim 79:15 +36:10

21. Milan Hrdlička 85:05 +42:00

běh běh + pivo

běh



PIVO
poř. borec
1. Vašek 1:17 +0:00

2. Jirka Kosák 2:16 +0:59

3. Jarin 2:24 +1:07

4. Ruda Prix 2:46 +1:29

5. Jáchula 3:13 +1:56

6. Ondra Valášek 4:17 +3:00

7. Čihlin 4:20 +3:03

8. Jardyš 5:39 +4:22

9. Řezin 6:35 +5:18

10. Prcek 6:36 +5:19

11. Pinďa 7:20 +6:03

12. Milan Hrdlička 7:45 +6:28

13. Johan 13:02 +11:45

14. Radim 15:10 +13:53

15. Jirka Přidal 16:38 +15:21

16. Lalub 17:09 +15:52

17. Kamil Doležal 24:58 +23:41

18. Milan Martinec 27:10 +25:53

19. Loudis 37:55 +36:38

20. Jirka Schundler 42:21 +41:04

21. Pavlis 61:55 +60:38

22. Jedla ne -

KOLO
poř. borec
1. Čihlin 13:09 +0:00

2. Lalub 13:10 +0:01

3. Jirka Kosák 13:12 +0:03

4. Jáchula 13:17 +0:08

5. Jedla 13:22 +0:13

6. Ruda Prix 13:22 +0:13

7. Johan 13:23 +0:14

8. Štředa 14:15 +1:06

9. Radim 14:19 +1:10

10. Vašek 14:19 +1:10

KOLO + BĚH + PIVO
poř. borec
1. Jáchula 13:17 +0:00 63:34 +0:00 66:47 +0:00

2. Ruda Prix 13:22 +0:05 65:15 +1:41 68:01 +1:14

3. Jirka Kosák 13:12 -0:05 66:57 +3:23 69:13 +2:26

4. Čihlin 13:09 -0:08 65:39 +2:05 69:59 +3:12

5. Vašek 14:19 +1:02 80:54 +17:20 82:11 +15:24

6. Lalub 13:10 -0:07 72:13 +8:39 89:22 +22:35

7. Johan 13:23 +0:06 79:56 +16:22 92:58 +26:11

8. Radim 14:19 +1:02 93:34 +30:00 108:44 +41:57

kolo

kolo kolo+běh+pivokolo+běh

pivo



VÝSLEDKY 2009 MEMORIAL MILANA PALOVA 

ŽENSKÝ

BĚH + PIVO
poř. borka
1. Petra Slavíčková 40:00 +0:00 41:00 +0:00

2. Zdeňka Doležalová 42:15 +2:15 43:30 +2:30

3. Makula 42:12 +2:12 43:38 +2:38

4. Klára 43:12 +3:12 43:40 +2:40

5. Helena Nováková 45:05 +5:05 45:37 +4:37

6. Klusajda 45:40 +5:40 46:10 +5:10

7. Věrka 51:00 +11:00 51:48 +10:48

8. Lada 51:03 +11:03 52:41 +11:41

9. Pája Šobrová 55:40 +15:40 56:45 +15:45

10. Helenice 65:40 +25:40 68:02 +27:02

11. Ája 65:40 +25:40 68:04 +27:04

12. Pája 65:50 +25:50 68:30 +27:30

13. Kamila 65:50 +25:50 84:30 +43:30

BĚH 
poř. borka
1. Petra Slavíčková 40:00 +0:00

2. Makula 42:12 +2:12

3. Zdeňka Doležalová 42:15 +2:15

4. Klára 43:12 +3:12

5. Helena Nováková 45:05 +5:05

6. Klusajda 45:40 +5:40

7. Věrka 51:00 +11:00

8. Lada 51:03 +11:03

9. Pája Šobrová 55:40 +15:40

10. Ája 65:40 +25:40

11. Helenice 65:40 +25:40

12. Kamila 65:50 +25:50

13. Pája 65:50 +25:50

PIVO
poř. borka
1. Klára 0:28 +0:00

2. Klusajda 0:30 +0:02

3. Helena Nováková 0:32 +0:04

4. Věrka 0:48 +0:20

5. Petra Slavíčková 1:00 +0:32

6. Pája Šobrová 1:05 +0:37

7. Zdeňka Doležalová 1:15 +0:47

8. Makula 1:26 +0:58

9. Lada 1:38 +1:10

10. Helenice 2:22 +1:54

11. Ája 2:24 +1:56

12. Pája 2:40 +2:12

13. Kamila 18:40 +18:12

KOLO
poř. borka
1. Kamča 14:19 +0:00

2. Helenice 14:19 +0:00

3. Pája 14:19 +0:00

KOLO + BĚH + PIVO
poř. borka
1. Helenice 14:19 +0:00 79:59 +0:00 82:21 +0:00

2. Pája 14:19 +0:00 80:09 +0:10 82:49 +0:28

3. Kamila 14:19 +0:00 80:09 +0:10 98:49 +16:28

kolo

kolo kolo+běh kolo+běh+pivo

běh běh + pivo

běh

pivo


